Place Bib#

60

10/08/2022

3333
3726
3624
3477
3749
3336
3444
3446
3601
3843
3845
3817
3471
3774
3429
3663
3476
3329
3443
3509
3775
3701
3748
3340
3486
3447
3448
3467
3332
3841
3646
3442
3372
3483
3370
3440
3772
3620
3751
3599
3745
3472
3367
3819
3625
3473
3328
3507
3482
3474
3598
3480
3337
3441
3593
3849
3747
3750
3600
3622

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Nora Jillson
Marah Gruen
Kaylee Peterson
Mallory Olmstead
Hanna Martensen
Aleya Kliesner
Autumn Jacks
Jadence Nagel
Abby Voigt
Izabel Durst
Samantha Herrling
Isabella Bunders
Sara McWilliams
Rachel Diehl
Savannah Britzke
Bobbi Ducharme
Kylie Olmstead
Skyler Carlin
Lilly Geary
Agnes Carstens
Rivyn DiPadova
Mallory Miess
Lily Hoppman
Aubrey Seep
Carley Vesperman
Jayla Nagel
McKinley Ray
Macie Galle
Lilah Glasbrenner
Tirzah Caminiti
Jessica Patterson
Alessia Gatta
Chelsie Paulsen
Mikayla Smith
Isabell Korn
Breylyn Culver
Kayleigh Ackman
Grace Fretz
Ashlyn Pitzen
Julia Rohweder
Cori Atten
Jenna Muench
Kate Gronemus
Kylie Manning
Rebecca Powell
Leah Muench
Easton Carlin
Sarah Bransky
Kylee Sitts
Katelynn Muldoon
Jenna Roers
Jaelyn Shaffer
Grace Manning
Hailey Gander
Lilly Henke
Taylee Thousand
Camryn Hendrickson
Emma Meneguin
Zoe Schroeder
Emma Hady

9:25PM

Riverdale Invitational

Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 8,

***x*% Girls' 5000

Weather:

Wisconsin

2022

Meter Run ***x*
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Team Time

Boscobel 18:37.
Royall 19:33.
Richland Center/Ithaca 19:46.
Lancaster 19:56.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:00
Boscobel 20:08
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:29
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:38.
Reedsburg Area 20:41.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:45.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:46.
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:48
Lancaster 20:53.
Viroqua 20:55.
Hillsboro 21:00
River Valley 21:02.
Lancaster 21:05.
Boscobel 21:06.
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:09.
North Crawford 21:11
Viroqua 21:20
Riverdale 21:22.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:37.
Boscobel 21:39.
Lancaster 21:40
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:48
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:50.
Lancaster 21:51.
Boscobel 21:57
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:58
River Ridge 22:03.
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:05.
Cashton 22:06.
Lancaster 22:09.
Cashton 22:16
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:19
Viroqua 22:20
Richland Center/Ithaca 22:28
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:28
Reedsburg Area 22:30.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:32.
Lancaster 22:33.
Cashton 22:35.
Wauzeka-Steuben 22:309.
Richland Center/Ithaca 22:41.
Lancaster 22:57.
Boscobel 23:05.
North Crawford 23:14.
Lancaster 23:14.
Lancaster 23:24.,
Reedsburg Area 23:25
Lancaster 23:34.
Boscobel 23:42.
Kickapoo/La Farge 23:51.
Reedsburg Area 23:59.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 24:14
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 24:17
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 24:17
Reedsburg Area 24:23.
Richland Center/Ithaca 24:28
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Sunny,
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Place Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

10/08/2022

3619
3674
3408
3373
3366
3679
3773
3825
3697
3595
3698
3512
3824
3345
3521
3844
3407
3826
3484
3781
3780
3695
3700
3596
3680
3842
3520
3468
3823
3623
3549
3675
3670
3645
3597
3778
3752
3848
3511
3753
3746
3445
3523
3508
3779
3776
3552
3527
3594
3548
3777
3699
3518
3515
3676
3368

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Shanice Anderson
Grace Morrey
Sadie Venner
Aubrey Peterson
Makayla Gooselaw
Kortney Sebranek
Reid Brown

Emma Wall

Rylie Bearce
Mollie McCormick
Cayley Carter
Letizia D'Ercoli
Emma Udelhoven
Faith vande Hey
Annie O'brien
Alexis Erickson
Cadence Thompson
Madison Walz
Kaitlyn Sokolik
Ava Schroeder
Wynne Roberts
Gracie Anderson
Kourtnie McCorkle
Alyssa Nelson
Anya Seffrood
Felicity Crowe
Jezelyn Lorraine

Ines Garcia Guijarro

Leah Peralta
Olive Harper
Mazie Theorin
Kylie Morrey
Emma Knoble
Lydia Mason
Alayna Olson

Ava McClurg
Kaila Reichmann
Tatum Thousand
Anna Chamberlain
Allison Runde
Grace Cummins
Jewel Kleinsasser
Mara O'brien

Alisha Brassington

Elizabeth Olson
Julz Larry
Maddie Webster
Idoia Torquemada
Emma Honer
Norah Mccarthy
Kadience Larry
Megan Kruel
Darci Jelinek

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 8,

Wisconsin

2022

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Carolina Guiterrez-Sifuentes

Cheyenne Reis
Kylie Harter
9:25PM

Weather:

5000

Sunny,

Meter Run ***x*

Richland Center/Ithaca

River Valley
De Soto
Cashton
Cashton
River Valley
Viroqua

Wauzeka-Steuben JV

Riverdale
Reedsburg Area
Riverdale

North Crawford
Wauzeka-Steuben
Boscobel

North Crawford

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

De Soto
Wauzeka-Steuben
Lancaster
Viroqua

Viroqua
Riverdale
Riverdale
Reedsburg Area
River Valley

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

North Crawford
Lancaster
Wauzeka-Steuben

Richland Center/Ithaca

Pecatonica/Argyle
River Valley
River Valley
River Ridge
Reedsburg Area
Viroqua

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

North Crawford

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford
North Crawford
Viroqua

Viroqua
Pecatonica/Argyle
North Crawford
Reedsburg Area
Pecatonica/Argyle
Viroqua

Riverdale

North Crawford
North Crawford
River Valley
Cashton

42°F
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Riverdale I

Riverdale Ele
Muscoda,

October

nvitational
mentary School
Wisconsin

8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

wWww.accurac

etiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 3333 Nora Jillson
2 3726 Marah Gruen
3 2 3624 Kaylee Peterson
4 3 3477 Mallory Olmstead
5 4 3749 Hanna Martensen
6 5 3336 Aleya Kliesner
7 6 3444 Autumn Jacks
8 7 3446 Jadence Nagel
9 8 3601 Abby Voigt
10 9 3843 1Izabel Durst
11 10 3845 Samantha Herrling
12 11 3817 Isabella Bunders
13 12 3471 Sara McWilliams
14 13 3774 Rachel Diehl
15 3429 Savannah Britzke
16 14 3663 Bobbi Ducharme
17 15 3476 Kylie Olmstead
18 16 3329 Skyler Carlin
19 17 3443 Lilly Geary
20 18 3509 Agnes Carstens
21 19 3775 Rivyn DiPadova
22 20 3701 Mallory Miess
23 21 3748 Lily Hoppman
24 22 3340 Aubrey Seep
25 23 3486 Carley Vesperman
26 24 3447 Jayla Nagel
27 25 3448 McKinley Ray
28 26 3467 Macie Galle
29 27 3332 Lilah Glasbrenner
30 28 3841 Tirzah Caminiti
31 3646 Jessica Patterson
32 29 3442 Alessia Gatta
33 30 3372 Chelsie Paulsen
34 31 3483 Mikayla Smith
35 32 3370 Isabell Korn
36 33 3440 Breylyn Culver
37 34 3772 Kayleigh Ackman
38 35 3620 Grace Fretz
39 36 3751 Ashlyn Pitzen
40 37 3599 Julia Rohweder
41 38 3745 Cori Atten
42 39 3472 Jenna Muench
43 40 3367 Kate Gronemus
44 41 3819 Kylie Manning
45 42 3625 Rebecca Powell
46 43 3328 Easton Carlin
47 44 3507 Sarah Bransky
48 45 3598 Jenna Roers
49 46 3337 Grace Manning
50 47 3593 Lilly Henke
51 48 3849 Taylee Thousand
52 49 3747 Camryn Hendrickson
53 50 3750 Emma Meneguin
54 51 3600 Zoe Schroeder
55 52 3622 Emma Hady
56 53 3619 Shanice Anderson
57 54 3674 Grace Morrey
58 3408 Sadie Venner
59 55 3373 Aubrey Peterson
60 56 3366 Makayla Gooselaw
10/08/2022 9:25PM
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Team Time

Boscobel 18:37.
Royall 19:33.
Richland Center/Ithaca 19:46.
Lancaster 19:56.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:00
Boscobel 20:08
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:29
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:38.
Reedsburg Area 20:41.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:45.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:46.
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:48
Lancaster 20:53.
Viroqua 20:55.
Hillsboro 21:00
River Valley 21:02.
Lancaster 21:05.
Boscobel 21:06.
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:09.
North Crawford 21:11.
Viroqua 21:20
Riverdale 21:22.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:37.
Boscobel 21:39.
Lancaster 21:40
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:48
Kickapoo/La Farge 21:50.
Lancaster 21:51.
Boscobel 21:57
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:58
River Ridge 22:03.
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:05.
Cashton 22:06.
Lancaster 22:09.
Cashton 22:16
Kickapoo/La Farge 22:19
Viroqua 22:20
Richland Center/Ithaca 22:28
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:28
Reedsburg Area 22:30.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:32.
Lancaster 22:33.
Cashton 22:35.
Wauzeka-Steuben 22:309.
Richland Center/Ithaca 22:41.
Boscobel 23:05.
North Crawford 23:14.
Reedsburg Area 23:25.
Boscobel 23:42.
Reedsburg Area 23:59.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 24:14
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 24:17
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 24:17.
Reedsburg Area 24:23.
Richland Center/Ithaca 24:28.
Richland Center/Ithaca 24:37.
River Valley 24:37.
De Soto 24 :44.
Cashton 24 :44.
Cashton 24:47.

Page 1
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Place TmPl Bib#

61 57 3679
62 58 3773
63 3825
64 59 3697
65 60 3595
66 61 3698
67 62 3512
68 63 3824
69 64 3521
70 65 3844
71 3407
72 66 3826
73 67 3781
74 68 3780
75 69 3695
76 70 3700
77 71 3596
78 72 3680
79 73 3842
80 74 3520
81 75 3823
82 76 3623
83 3549
84 77 3675
85 78 3670
86 3645
87 79 3778
88 80 3752
89 81 3848
90 82 3511
91 83 3523
92 3552
93 3548
94 84 3699
95 85 3676
96 86 3368
10/08/2022

Riverdale I

Riverdale Ele
Muscoda,

October

nvitational
mentary School
Wisconsin

8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

wWww.accurac

etiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Kortney Sebranek
Reid Brown

Emma Wall

Rylie Bearce
Mollie McCormick
Cayley Carter
Letizia D'Ercoli
Emma Udelhoven
Annie O'brien
Alexis Erickson
Cadence Thompson
Madison Walz

Ava Schroeder
Wynne Roberts
Gracie Anderson

Kourtnie McCorkle

Alyssa Nelson
Anya Seffrood
Felicity Crowe
Jezelyn Lorraine
Leah Peralta
Olive Harper
Mazie Theorin
Kylie Morrey
Emma Knoble
Lydia Mason

Ava McClurg
Kaila Reichmann
Tatum Thousand
Anna Chamberlain
Mara O'brien
Maddie Webster
Norah Mccarthy
Megan Kruel
Cheyenne Reis
Kylie Harter

9:25PM
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Team Time

River Valley 24:47.
Viroqua 24:49.
Wauzeka-Steuben JV 24:52.
Riverdale 24:53.
Reedsburg Area 24:53.
Riverdale 24:55.
North Crawford 24:55.
Wauzeka-Steuben 24:56.
North Crawford 25:10
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:14.
De Soto 25:17
Wauzeka-Steuben 25:22.
Viroqua 25:31.
Viroqua 25:36.
Riverdale 25:36.
Riverdale 25:41.
Reedsburg Area 25:41.
River Valley 25:54.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:59.
North Crawford 26:02.
Wauzeka-Steuben 26:05.
Richland Center/Ithaca 26:009.
Pecatonica/Argyle 26:10
River Valley 26:10
River Valley 26:13
River Ridge 26:14.
Viroqua 26:36.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 26:49.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 26:54.
North Crawford 27:05.
North Crawford 27:43.
Pecatonica/Argyle 28:26.
Pecatonica/Argyle 29:37.
Riverdale 31:20
River Valley 35:18.
Cashton 40:54.
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 8,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

(20:41.8

Boscobel

Nora Jillson 10 18:
Aleya Kliesner 11 20:
Skyler Carlin 12 21:
Aubrey Seep 9 21:
Lilah Glasbrenner 11 21:
Easton Carlin 12 23:
Grace Manning 10 23:

Kickapoo/La Farge

(21:11.6

(21:05.4

Autumn Jacks 11 20:
Jadence Nagel 10 20:
Lilly Geary 12 21:
Jayla Nagel 12 21:
McKinley Ray 12 21:
Alessia Gatta 12 22:
Breylyn Culver 9 22:
Lancaster

Mallory Olmstead 11 19:
Sara McWilliams 9 20:
Kylie Olmstead 9 21:
Carley Vesperman 10 21:
Macie Galle 10 21:
Mikayla Smith 12 22:
Jenna Muench 9 22:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(22:11.2

Hanna Martensen 11 20:
Lily Hoppman 9 21:
Ashlyn Pitzen 12 22:
Cori Atten 11 22:
Camryn Hendrickson 9 24:
Emma Meneguin 9 24:
Kaila Reichmann 9 26:

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

(22:36.1

Izabel Durst 9 20:
Samantha Herrling 12 20:
Tirzah Caminiti 9 21:
Taylee Thousand 11 24:
Alexis Erickson 11 25:
Felicity Crowe 11 25:
Tatum Thousand 10 26:

Richland Center/Ithaca

(22:48.4

Kaylee Peterson 11 19:
Grace Fretz 9 22:
Rebecca Powell 12 22:
Emma Hady 11 24:
Shanice Anderson 10 24:

Olive Harper 11 26:

103:28.7 3:19.7)

105:58.0 1:21.2)

105:26.6 1:55.4)

110:55.7 4:16.7)

113:00.2 4:29.0)

114:01.8 4:50.7)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 8,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Reedsburg Area

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

(23:00.1

Abby Voigt

Julia Rohweder
Jenna Roers
Lilly Henke

Zoe Schroeder
Mollie McCormick
Alyssa Nelson

(22:59.4

Rachel Diehl
Rivyn DiPadova
Kayleigh Ackman
Reid Brown

Ava Schroeder
Wynne Roberts
Ava McClurg

Cashton

(23:18.2

Chelsie Paulsen
Isabell Korn
Kate Gronemus
Aubrey Peterson
Makayla Gooselaw
Kylie Harter

Wauzeka-Steuben

(23:58.5

Isabella Bunders
Kylie Manning
Emma Udelhoven
Madison Walz
Leah Peralta

North Crawford

(24:06.9

Agnes Carstens
Sarah Bransky
Letizia D'Ercoli
Annie O'brien
Jezelyn Lorraine
Anna Chamberlain
Mara O'brien

River Valley

(24:30.6

Bobbi Ducharme
Grace Morrey
Kortney Sebranek
Anya Seffrood
Kylie Morrey
Emma Knoble
Cheyenne Reis

115:00.4 3:42.0)

114:56.9 4:36.7)

116:30.7 2:41.3)

119:52.5 5:16.9)

120:34.5 4:51.1)

122:32.7 5:07.5)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

279 Riverdale (24:29.9 122:29.5 4:18.8)
20 Mallory Miess 9 21:22.6

59 Rylie Bearce 10 24:53.2

61 Cayley Carter 9 24:55.4

69 Gracie Anderson 12 25:36.9

70 Kourtnie McCorkle 12 25:41.4

84) Megan Kruel 9 31:20.7

(



Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,
October 8,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

1 1 3473 Leah Muench
2 2 3482 Kylee Sitts
3 3 3474 Katelynn Muldoon
4 4 3480 Jaelyn Shaffer
5 3441 Hailey Gander
6 3345 Faith Vvande Hey
7 5 3484 Kaitlyn Sokolik
8 6 3468 1Ines Garcia Guijarro
9 3597 Alayna Olson
10 3753 Allison Runde
11 3746 Grace Cummins
12 3445 Jewel Kleinsasser
13 3508 Alisha Brassington
14 3779 Elizabeth Olson
15 3776 Julz Larry
16 3527 Idoia Torquemada
17 3594 Emma Honer
18 3777 Kadience Larry
19 3518 Darci Jelinek
20 3515 Carolina Guiterrez-Sifuentes
10/08/2022 9:25PM

Gr

11
11
11

9
11
11
11
12

9
10
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
11
12

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Kickapoo/La Farge

Boscobel

Lancaster

Lancaster

Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Kickapoo/La Farge

North Crawford

Viroqua

Viroqua

North Crawford

Reedsburg Area

Viroqua

North Crawford

North Crawford
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

15 Lancaster (23:44.2 118:40.9 2:31.9)
1 Leah Muench 11 22:57.7
2 Kylee Sitts 11 23:14.9
3 Katelynn Muldoon 11 23:24.6
4 Jaelyn Shaffer 9 23:34.1
5 Kaitlyn Sokolik 11 25:29.6
6) Ines Garcia Guijarro 12 26:03.3



Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale I

nvitational

Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October

Wisconsin
8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x%x%x Girls'

1 1 3802 Allyah Schwem
2 2 3466 Maddie Driscoll
3 3 3475 Katie Murphy
4 4 3797 Angela Diehl
5 5 3514 Franky Groom
6 3703 Brooke Williamson
7 6 3724 Ella Dahlen
8 7 3339 Payton Sanders
9 8 3510 Ingrid Carstens
10 9 3393 Bethany Daugherty
11 10 3385 Ariana Richardson
12 11 3728 Layla Marty
13 12 3384 Brinley Mlsna
14 13 3723 Hannah Biermeier
15 14 3667 Brielle Grant
16 15 3335 Kira Kinney
17 16 3649 Edith Thornton
18 17 3420 Peyton Sprosty
19 18 3673 Mollie Maes
20 19 3487 Claire Vesperman
21 20 3489 Megan Wolf
22 21 3642 Lindsay Burmeiester
23 22 3799 Abby Kane
24 23 3798 Hazel Goltz
25 24 3421 Brynn Venner
26 25 3800 Ardyn Pierce
27 26 3583 Karly Kramer
28 27 3463 Tenley Brownell
29 28 3383 Isabel Miller
30 29 3465 Brooklyn Crubel
31 3702 Millie Schneider
32 30 3344 Avery Updike
33 3626 Ella Stadler
34 31 3464 Chloe Clauer
35 3627 Rachel Waterfall
36 3621 Pearl Fretz
37 3704 Melanie Williamson
38 32 3522 Lucy O'Brien
39 33 3338 Ali Morovitz
40 34 3331 Hannah Dilley
41 35 3727 Serenity Johnson
42 36 3662 Aubrey Anliker
43 37 3729 Cydonia Roman
44 3547 Londyn Klocek
45 3846 Nora Kleimenhagen
46 38 3818 ellah jones
47 39 3394 Erika Droessler
48 40 3381 Finley Brown
49 3470 Charlotte James
50 3485 Addison Taylor
51 3544 Cayla Doescher
52 3481 Reegan Shaffer
53 41 3528 Gina Yonker
54 42 3581 Kaci Gebhard
55 43 3524 Lena Schmidt
56 3764 Lyla Lawrence
57 44 3343 Nakia Stitzer
58 45 3827 Stella Walz
59 3762 Avery Hahn
60 46 3648 McKenzie Taylor
10/08/2022 9:25PM

wWww.accurac
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etiming.com

Viroqua Middle
Lancaster
Lancaster
Viroqua Middle
North Crawford
Riverdale
Royall
Boscobel

North Crawford
Cuba City
Cashton Middle
Royall

Cashton Middle
Royall

River Valley
Boscobel

River Ridge

De Soto Middle
River Valley
Lancaster
Lancaster
River Ridge
Viroqua Middle
Viroqua Middle
De Soto Middle
Viroqua Middle

Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ****

School

School

School

School

School

School
School
School
School

Prairie du Chien

Lancaster
Cashton Middle
Lancaster
Riverdale
Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca

Riverdale

North Crawford
Boscobel
Boscobel

Royall

River Valley
Royall
Pecatonica/Argy

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Wauzeka-Steuben
Cuba City
Cashton Middle
Lancaster
Lancaster
Pecatonica/Argy
Lancaster

North Crawford

School

le

School

le

Prairie du Chien

North Crawford

Southwestern-Benton

Boscobel
Wauzeka-Steuben

Southwestern-Benton

River Ridge
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 47 3801 Sylvie Pierce
62 48 3677 Kendall Schaffer
63 3737 Millie Dahlberg
64 49 3334 Makayla Karnoop
65 50 3418 Jocyln Kolden
66 51 3525 Charlize Schoenmann
67 52 3651 Chloe West
68 53 3644 Joive Kruger
69 54 3821 Mallory McCullick
70 55 3397 1Isabella Rueter
71 56 3820 Alayna Martin
72 57 3641 Addison Brooks
73 58 3391 Olivia Coffey
74 3469 Adaline Helmke
75 59 3395 Maci Eversoll
76 60 3643 Aleena Kirschbaum
77 61 3416 Ellie Hunter
78 62 3513 Jada Grimsled
79 63 3585 Lily Mathies
80 3479 Ksenia Schwendinger
81 64 3419 Maci Krause
82 65 3816 Brynlee Benoy
83 66 3584 Katelyn Mathies
84 3763 Sophia Husemann
85 67 3422 Lydia Venner
86 68 3668 Jayden Hines
87 69 3666 Hailey Fromfeld
88 70 3578 Jocelyn Campbell
89 3516 Ava Hady
90 3519 Ariel Knoble
91 71 3588 Briar Smith
92 72 3586 Abigail Perkins
93 73 3396 Faith Justman
94 74 3678 McKenzie Schulte
95 3696 Frankie Bailey
96 3582 Ellie Kramer
97 3589 Autumn Yttrie
98 3650 Taylor Toberman
99 3577 Allie Ames
100 3738 Taryn Lorenz
101 75 3417 Neveah Johnson
102 3579 Mia Campbell
103 3664 Frances Ellis
104 76 3725 Nadia Degner
105 3526 Arial Staum
106 3517 Dakota Heister
107 3545 Ella Fisher
108 77 3382 Madi Gronemus
109 3341 Kaytlin Silvers
110 3587 Brianna Perkins
111 3580 Fiona Chen
112 78 3386 Ruby Schmitz
113 3669 Blakey Holverson
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Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ****

Viroqua Middle School
River Valley

Seneca

Boscobel

De Soto Middle School
North Crawford

River Ridge

River Ridge
Wauzeka-Steuben

Cuba City
Wauzeka-Steuben
River Ridge

Cuba City

Lancaster

Cuba City

River Ridge

De Soto Middle School
North Crawford
Prairie du Chien
Lancaster

De Soto Middle School
Wauzeka-Steuben
Prairie du Chien
Southwestern-Benton
De Soto Middle School
River Valley

River Valley

Prairie du Chien
North Crawford

North Crawford
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien

Cuba City

River Valley
Riverdale

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
River Ridge

Prairie du Chien
Seneca

De Soto Middle School
Prairie du Chien
River Valley

Royall

North Crawford

North Crawford
Pecatonica/Argyle
Cashton Middle School
Boscobel

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Cashton Middle School
River Valley
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Lancaster

(12:39.1

Maddie Driscoll
Katie Murphy
Claire Vesperman
Megan Wolf
Tenley Brownell
Brooklyn Crubel
Chloe Clauer

Virogqua Middle School

(12:41.4

Allyah Schwem
Angela Diehl
Abby Kane
Hazel Goltz
Ardyn Pierce
Sylvie Pierce

(13:21.1

Ella Dahlen
Layla Marty
Hannah Biermeier
Serenity Johnson
Cydonia Roman
Nadia Degner

Boscobel

(13:31.3

Payton Sanders
Kira Kinney
Avery Updike
Ali Morovitz
Hannah Dilley
Nakia Stitzer
Makayla Karnoop

North Crawford

(13:42.1

Franky Groom

Ingrid Carstens
Lucy O'Brien

Gina Yonker

Lena Schmidt
Charlize Schoenmann
Jada Grimsled

Cashton Middle School

(14:43.0

Ariana Richardson
Brinley Mlsna
Isabel Miller
Finley Brown

Madi Gronemus
Ruby Schmitz

Middle School Team Score ****

63:15.5 2:05.4)

63:26.9 2:06.0)

66:45.2 2:02.6)

67:36.3 1:33.9)

68:30.1 2:37.7)

73:34.7 6:31.8)
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River Valley

(14:24.9

Brielle Grant
Mollie Maes
Aubrey Anliker
Kendall Schaffer
Jayden Hines
Hailey Fromfeld
McKenzie Schulte

River Ridge

(14:28.7

Edith Thornton
Lindsay Burmeiester
McKenzie Taylor
Chloe West

Joive Kruger
Addison Brooks
Aleena Kirschbaum

De Soto Middle School

(14:44.3

Peyton Sprosty
Brynn Venner
Jocyln Kolden
Ellie Hunter
Maci Krause
Lydia Venner
Neveah Johnson

Cuba City

(14:48.5

Bethany Daugherty
Erika Droessler
Isabella Rueter
Olivia Coffey
Maci Eversoll
Faith Justman

Wauzeka-Steuben

(15:19.6

ellah jones
Stella Walz
Mallory McCullick
Alayna Martin
Brynlee Benoy

Prairie du Chien

(15:23.6

(71)
(72)

Karly Kramer
Kaci Gebhard
Lily Mathies
Katelyn Mathies
Jocelyn Campbell
Briar Smith
Abigail Perkins

Middle School Team Score ****

72:04.4 3:23.9)

72:23.2 2:19.7)

73:41.1 2:58.5)

74:02.4 2:39.8)

76:38.0 1:42.5)

76:57.9 2:58.5)



